1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Optical Fiber
EDS-405A/408A Series
Introduction
The EDS-405A/408A are entry-level 5 and 8-port managed Ethernet
switches designed especially for industrial applications. The switches
support a variety of useful management functions, such as Turbo

Side View Front View Rear View DIN-Rail/Panel
Mounting Kit
Ordering Information
Available Models Port Interface
Standard Temperature
(0 to 60˚C)
Wide Temperature
(-40 to 75˚C)
10/100BaseT(X)
100BaseFX
Multi-mode,
SC Connector
Multi-mode,
ST Connector
Single-mode,
SC Connector
EDS-405A/408A EDS-405A/408A-T 5/8 – – –
EDS-405A/408A-MM-SC EDS-405A/408A-MM-SC-T 3/6 2 – –
EDS-405A/408A-MM-ST EDS-405A/408A-MM-ST-T 3/6 – 2 –
EDS-408A/405A-SS-SC EDS-408A/405A-SS-SC-T 3/6 – – 2
EDS-408A-3M-SC EDS-408A-3M-SC-T 5 3 – –
EDS-408A-3M-ST EDS-408A-3M-ST-T 5 – 3 –
EDS-408A-3S-SC EDS-408A-3S-SC-T 5 – – 3
EDS-408A-2M1S-SC EDS-408A-2M1S-SC-T 5 2 – 1
EDS-408A-1M2S-SC EDS-408A-1M2S-SC-T 5 1 – 2
Physical Characteristics
Housing: Metal, IP30 protection
Dimensions: 53.6 x 135 x 105 mm (2.11 x 5.31 x 4.13 in)
Weight:
EDS-405A, EDS-405A-MM, EDS-405A-SS: 650 g
EDS-408A, EDS-408A-MM, EDS-408A-SS: 650 g
EDS-408A-3M/3S/2M1S/1M2S: 890 g
Installation: DIN-Rail mounting, wall mounting (with optional kit)
Environmental Limits
Operating Temperature:
Standard Models: 0 to 60°C (32 to 140°F)